Model 66TS (Fueling Service) METRIC
M
od
el
66
TS
Ta
nk

conducted yearly by a qualified technician. Consult our factory @
1-918-627-1942 for parts and service.
How to order your Model 66TS valve
When ordering please provide:
Fluid to be controlled - Model Number - Size - Globe or Angle - End
Connection - Body Material -Trim Material - Elastomers - Special
Requirements / Installation Requirements
REVISED 09/22/09
DIM ANSI FLANGE DN50 DN80 DN100 DN150 DN200 DN250 DN300 DN400
A 150 238 305 381 451 645 756 864 1026
300 251 324 397 473 670 791 902 1067
B 150 76 95 114 140 171 203 241 298
300 83 105 127 159 191 222 260 324
C ALL 250 273 343 445 508 584 635 813
D ALL 86 111 149 178 267 311 356 438
E ALL 105 130 162 219 305 356 406 489